
SPORT DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

CROSS COUNTRY

Saturday 9/20/2008 Woodbridge XC Invite@Irvine Away TBA

Wednesday 9/24/2008 SouthBay Invit. @ Columbia ParkAway 2:30PM

Thursday 9/25/2008 Ocean Meet @ Rancho Park Away 2:30PM

Saturday 10/4/2008 CentralPark Invit @ Hunt. Beach Away TBA

Thursday 10/16/2008 Ocean Meet @KH Away 2:30PM

Saturday 10/25/2008 Mt. Sac Invite Away TBA

Thursday 11/6/2008 Ocean Finals @Rancho Park Away 1:30PM

Saturday 11/15/2008 CIF PRELIMS Away TBA

Saturday 11/22/2008 CIF FINALS Away TBA

Saturday 11/29/2008 CIF STATE Away TBA

FOOTBALL

Varsity Friday 9/12/2008 St. Bernard Home 7:00PM

Varsity Friday 9/19/2008 Peninsula High School Home 7:00PM

Varsity Friday 9/26/2008 Gardena High School Home 7:00PM

Varsity Friday 10/3/2008 Crenshaw High School Away 7:00PM

Varsity Friday 10/10/2008 Redondo Union High School Away 7:00PM

Varsity Friday 10/17/2008 Inglewood High School Home 7:00PM

Varsity Friday 10/24/2008 Morningside High School Away 7:00PM

Varsity Friday 10/31/2008 Santa Monica High School Away 7:00PM

Varsity Friday 11/7/2008 Hawthorne High School Home 7:00PM

Varsity Friday 11/14/2008 Beverly Hills High School Home 7:00PM

JV Thursday 9/11/2008 St. Bernard Home 3:15PM

JV Thursday 9/18/2008 Peninsula High School Away 3:15PM

JV Friday 9/26/2008 Gardena High School Home 5:00PM

JV Friday 10/3/2008 Crenshaw High School Away 4:00PM

JV (change) Wednesday 10/8/2008 Redondo Union High School Home 5:00PM

JV Thursday 10/16/2008 Inglewood High School Away 5:00PM

JV Thursday 10/23/2008 Morningside High School Home 3:15PM

JV Thursday 10/30/2008 Santa Monica High School Home 5:00PM

JV Thursday 11/6/2008 Torrance High School Away 3:15PM

JV Thursday 11/13/2008 Beverly Hills High School Away 5:00PM

FR/SOPH Thursday 9/11/2008 North High School Home 5:00PM

FR/SOPH Thursday 9/18/2008 Peninsula High School Home 3:15PM

FR/SOPH Thursday 9/25/2008 Gardena High School Away 3:15PM

FR/SOPH Thursday 10/2/2008 Torrance High School Home 3:15PM

FR/SOPH Saturday 10/4/2008 South Torrance High School Away 9:00AM

FR/SOPH(change) Wednesday 10/8/2008 Redondo Union High School HOME3:15PM

FR/SOPH Thursday 10/16/2008 Inglewood High School Away 3:15PM

FR/SOPH Thursday 10/30/2008 Santa Monica High School Home 3:15PM

FR/SOPH Thursday 11/6/2008 Hawthorne High School Away 3:15PM

FR/SOPH Thursday 11/13/2008 Beverly Hills High School Away 3:15PM

GIRLS TENNIS

Varsity Wednesday 9/10/2008 Windward School Away 2:30PM

Varsity Friday 9/12/2008 North High School Away 2:30PM

Varsity Tuesday 9/16/2008 North High School Home 2:30PM

Varsity Wednesday 9/17/2008 West Torrance High School Away 2:30PM

Varsity Thursday 9/18/2008 El Segundo High School Home 2:30PM

Varsity Tuesday 9/23/2008 Torrance High School Home 2:30PM

Varsity Thursday 9/25/2008 El Segundo High School Away 2:30PM

Varsity Tuesday 9/30/2008 Torrance High School Away 2:30PM



Varsity Thursday 10/2/2008 Inglewood High School Home 2:30PM

Varsity Monday 10/6/2008 Morningside High School Away 2:30PM

Varsity Wednesday 10/8/2008 Santa Monica High School Away 2:30PM

Varsity Thursday 10/16/2008 Beverly Hills High School Home 2:30PM

Varsity Tuesday 10/21/2008 Inglewood High School Away 2:30PM

Varsity Wednesday 10/22/2008 Windward School Home 2:30PM

Varsity Thursday 10/23/2008 Morningside High School Home 2:30PM

Varsity Tuesday 10/28/2008 Santa Monica High School Home 2:30PM

Varsity Monday 11/3/2008 Beverly Hills High School Away 2:30PM

BOYS WATERPOLO Thursday 9/11/2008 Crespi Carmelite High School Home 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Tuesday 9/16/2008 Notre Dame-Sherman Oaks Home 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Thursday 9/18/2008 Herbert Hoover High School Home 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Friday 9/19/2008 Calabasas Tournament Away TBA

VAR Followed by FS Saturday 9/20/2008 Calabasas Tournament Away TBA

VAR Followed by FS Tuesday 9/23/2008 Gahr High School Away 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Thursday 9/25/2008 Cathedral High School Away 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Thursday 10/2/2008 Mira Costa High School Home 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Friday 10/3/2008 El Segundo High School Away TBA

VAR Followed by FS Saturday 10/4/2008 El Segundo High School Away TBA

VAR Followed by FS Monday 10/6/2008 Millikan Community High School Home 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Wednesday 10/8/2008 Torrance High School Away 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Monday 10/13/2008 Santa Monica High School Away 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Wednesday 10/15/2008 El Segundo High School Home 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Friday 10/17/2008 Mira Costa High School Away TBA

VAR Followed by FS Saturday 10/18/2008 Mira Costa Tournament Away TBA

VAR Followed by FS Monday 10/20/2008 Beverly Hills High School Home 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Wednesday 10/22/2008 Millikan Community High School Away 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Monday 10/27/2008 Torrance High School Home 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Wednesday 10/29/2008 Santa Monica High School Home 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Wednesday 11/5/2008 Beverly Hills High School Away 3:00PM

VAR Followed by FS Friday 11/7/2008 Chadwick High School Away TBA

VAR Followed by FS Saturday 11/8/2008 Chadwick High School Away TBA

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Varsity Tuesday 9/16/2008 Fairmont Preparatory Academy Away 4:00PM

Varsity Thursday 9/18/2008 St. Bernard Home 3:00PM

Varsity Saturday 9/20/2008 North Torrance Tourn. Away TBA

Varsity Tuesday 9/23/2008 North Torrance Tourn. Away TBA

Varsity Thursday 9/25/2008 El Segundo Tournament Home TBA

Varsity (Change) Monday 9/29/2008 Serra High School Away 5:00

Varsity (Change) Thursday 10/2/2008 Windward School Away 3:15

Varsity Thursday 10/6/2008 Inglewood High School Home 3:15PM

Varsity (change) Wednesday 10/8/2008 Morningside High School HOME3:15PM

Varsity Wednesday 10/15/2008 Santa Monica High School Away 3:15PM

Varsity Friday 10/17/2008 Hawthorne High School Home 3:15PM

Varsity Tuesday 10/21/2008 Beverly Hills High School Home 3:15PM

Varsity (change) Thursday 10/23/2008 Inglewood High School Away 3:15PM

Varsity Saturday 10/25/2008 Sylmar Tournament Away TBA

Varsity (change) Tuesday 10/28/2008 Morningside High School AWAY3:15PM

Varsity Thursday 10/30/2008 Santa Monica High School Home 3:15PM

Varsity Tuesday 11/4/2008 Hawthorne High School Away 3:15PM

Varsity Thursday 11/6/2008 Beverly Hills High School Away 3:15PM

JV Thursday 9/11/2008 South Torrance Tournament Away TBA



JV Monday 9/15/2008 South Torrance Tournament Away TBA

JV Tuesday 9/16/2008 Fairmont Preparatory Academy Away 5:30PM

JV Wednesday 9/17/2008 South Torrance Tournament Away TBA

JV Thursday 9/18/2008 St. Bernard Home 4:30PM

JV Tuesday 9/23/2008 North Torrance Tourn. Away TBA

JV )Change) Thursday 9/25/2008 El Segundo Tournament Home TBA

JV Monday 9/29/2008 Serra High School Away 3:30

JV (change) Thursday 10/2/2008 Windward School Away 4:30

JV Thursday 10/6/2008 Inglewood High School Home 4:30PM

JV (change) Wednesday 10/8/2008 Morningside High School home 4:30PM

JV Saturday 10/11/2008 Sylmar Tournament Away TBA

JV Wednesday 10/15/2008 Santa Monica High School Away 4:30PM

JV Friday 10/17/2008 Hawthorne High School Home 4:30PM

JV Tuesday 10/21/2008 Beverly Hills High School Home 4:30PM

JV Thursday 10/23/2008 Inglewood High School Away 4:30PM

JV Tuesday 10/28/2008 Morningside High School Away 4:30PM

JV Thursday 10/30/2008 Santa Monica High School Home 4:30PM

JV (change) Tuesday 11/4/2008 Hawthorne High School Away 4:30PM

JV Thursday 11/6/2008 Beverly Hills High School Away 4:30PM

JV (change) 11/8/2008 North Torrance Tourn. Away 800

FR/SOPH Tuesday 9/23/2008 North Torrance Tourn. Away TBA

FR/SOPH Thursday 9/25/2008 El Segundo Tournament Home TBA

FR/SOPH (change) Thursday 10/2/2008 Pacifica Christian Home 400

FR/SOPH Saturday 10/4/2008 North Torrance Tourn. Away TBA

FR (change) 10/15/2008 Santa Monica High School Away 430

FR (change) 10/17/2008 Pacifica Christian Homr 430

FR (change) 10/21/2008 Beverly Hills Home 430

FR (change) 10/28/2008 Pacifica Christian home 430

FR (change) 10/30/2008 Santa Monica High School home 430

FR (change) 11/6/2008 Beverly Hills Away 430

FR/SOPH Saturday 11/8/2008 Gabrielino High School Away TBA


